
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

22 
311 
167 
3 

777 
14 
213 
640 
759 
17 
516 
54 

311a 
332 
111 
317 

Name 

ŽAFRAN Aleksander 
CVITKOVIČ Roman 
KALUŽA Primož 
LEDINEK Timotej 
GUTMACHER Aleš 
KALUŽA Matej 
BENKO Blaž 
SNOJ Rok 
PANTAR Klemen 
PLESNICAR Luka 
JUG Martin 
ŠEGA Amadej 
MACUH Klemen 
ŽVAJKAR Rok 
FARKAŠ Žiga 
ČUK Kristjan 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

18:52.945 

19:23.538 

19:26.436 

19:27.824 

20:00.641 

20:10.634 

20:22.512 

20:34.006 

19:05.764 

19:06.985 

19:13.475 

19:23.557 

19:36.387 

20:00.502 

20:17.370 

20:44.972 

Diff 

30.593 

33.491 

34.879 

1:07.696 

1:17.689 

1:29.567 

1:41.061 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

30.593 

2.898 

1.388 

32.817 

9.993 

11.878 

11.494 

1 Lap 

1.221 

6.490 

10.082 

12.830 

24.115 

16.868 

27.602 

Best Tm 

1:38.675 

1:43.738 

1:42.579 

1:43.696 

1:47.067 

1:46.563 

1:48.643 

1:46.810 

1:50.683 

1:51.700 

1:52.389 

1:52.946 

1:51.843 

1:55.044 

1:58.411 

1:53.613 

In Lap 

1 

1 

3 

4 

9 

2 

3 

4 

3 

10 

5 

8 

3 

4 

3 

3 

Best Speed 

54,725 

52,054 

52,642 

52,075 

50,436 

50,674 

49,704 

50,557 

48,788 

48,344 

48,047 

47,810 

48,282 

46,939 

45,604 

47,530 

Klub 

AMD SLOVENSKE KONJICE 

MK BELA KRAJINA 

MX BISTRC 

AMD SLOVENSKE KONJICE 

AMD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ 

MX BISTRC 

SLO 

AMD MOSTE 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

AMD SLOVENSKE KONJICE 

SLO 

SLO 

MSK NOTRANJSKA 

Motor 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.593 

Avg. Speed 

52,430 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.675 

Best Speed 

54,725 

Best Lap by 
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POKALNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX 2018 - KONJICE 
MXR 2 

2.Voznja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:50:46 

Škedenj 1,500 km 

2.9.2018. 15:40 


